Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2A/8TR
KINGSTON RGB 1x8

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 8GB 1x8GB
== 3200MHz CL16 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D48G3200HC16F01)

Team T-Force Delta RGB White 8GB 1x8GB
ax 7 3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF4D48G3600HC18J01)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
wa | 3200MHz CL18 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G320C8)

Patriot Viper Steel RGB 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4
3600MHz CL20 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVSR48G360C0)

Apacer NOX RGB AURA Black 8GB 3200Mhz CL16

H DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U08G32C28YNBAA-1)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Stok

5+

Fiyat

24,15 USD

29,04 USD

20,90 USD

22,05 USD

23,10 USD

23,63 USD



